
IOWA CORN PROMOTION BOARD

IOWA ETHANOL-BLENDED GASOLINE SALES
2005

MONTH GALLONS BLENDED GALLONS BLENDED YTD MKT SHARE % MKT SHARE % YTD

January 103,996,167 103,996,167 70% 70%  

February 86,318,961 190,315,128 72% 71%

March 82,329,563 272,644,691 72% 71%

April 99,000,757 371,645,448 72% 72%

May 100,368,556 472,014,004 76% 72%

June 107,101,047 579,115,051 78% 73%

July 108,500,052 687,615,103 75% 73%

August 108,081,214 795,696,317 74% 74%

September 112,081,813 907,778,130 75% 74%

October 96,322,524 1,004,100,654 77% 73%

November 104,532,545 1,108,633,199 78% 74%

December 103,178,978 1,211,812,177 76% 75%

Totals for 2005

lucy/2004ethanol sales
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